
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | FRIDAY | MAY 17, 20246

MceRebh]jKeWj

:_bge[icjKh[ij6Q7

Gi[hdajKegf`ijGhgijhdaj

E_gbghdafdUjQ[e_dgj687

Khg_cijeZj

Mebbibbfedj

6:7

Gib`cfRgfedjeZjjMceRicgOj6G7

Iibic;i

Mcf`ij6F7

FDGj

?S\�jeZjIM=

6C7

FDGj

J_P[fbbfed

ahgij6<7

Ad`ci[idgh]

8faj6B7

MceRicgOj

AdbRi`gfedj

Ghgij.j9f[ij6A7

Ghgijhdaj

gf[ijeZj

Q_`gfedj6"7

/deVdj

id`_[Pchd`ibY

:e_cgj`hbibjfZ

hdOj6/7

HehdjKeW

BHY\L21YBYS3YS\\\S@j

.BHY\\X3YBYSLYS\\S@3

Jh[iicjDha^_>hcj<ha>hcf

?8ecceVic=jJi!h]jJh[iic

<ha>hcfj?:eN8ecceVicb=

Kegf`ijahgi5j\LYSSYX\XXj.jXXYSSYX\XXj9egh]jG_ib5jjIbWjSL3SS4XWS3YNjA>UI
R``XaaD_U]^``\a3[;Wa?`<`\^Qaa9\`aFW_UX[\Ya9\`a2U\Y]`YaEZ\`^QaFK_
:[ZX`a?`<`\^``\a9\VQBaR[Q[NV̀ a[Xa_\aS/7GG7JSJJa[V_\LaKẐ WaZ\^`]`X^a'aG-PS-
RP[Pâ ZVVâ W`a]`[VZ+[ Ẑ_\IbWjL1L(L1SWX4YNjA>UR``XaD_]^Qa5ZLW^a3[;WaD_]^QaFW]``
FW_UX[\YaD_U]a2U\Y]`Ya5ZLW^Qa9\ij:[ZX`aFK`\^QaEZ\`a9\VQBaR[Q[NV`a[X
_\a XXYSSYX\XXj[V_\LaKZ^Wa Z\^`]`X^a'aG=P6SaRP[Pa^ZVVa^W`a]`[VZ+[^Z_\

@VVaFW`a:Z`T`a@\Ya:[]T`Vaa9OaDV[^
E_Pa=JHa@YMLaPa/J-aa?,PaD^PHaC[]R`^
@]`[a=^WaDV__]Ha0VYLaE_PI=Ha"Z#[Q
1[]Y[\a�[XMZ\`aCWXVHaa1W_YNU\I
Y`]a>_[YHa?PaE_PaaJ66a%aJ6/Ha2P
E_PaGa%aJHaFW[\`Ia/SS=S*a.UMN[Z

M^Obf`h]

IbW

L\T\\T\\\YN

A>UR``XaD_]^Q

3[;Wa9\VQB

IbWj

LT\\T\\\YN

A>UR``XaD_U]
3[;Wa9\VQB

\LY\@YX\XL

8iZecij2jMD

S\T\\\YN

X4Y\2YX\XL

?SSQDj)jLMD=

\2Y\@YX\XL

?SSjQDNjXMD=

KAH

J]W

KeW

%

)!" #'$&%(!(�"�)(%&'$#))&.*'+-*%'$.,)-!.,�,�(-#.+."( 

FNh_`gfedjJh]ijKegf`ijZecjJh]ijeZjA[[e;hP]ijQbbigbj_daicjg^ijJi`_cfgfbhgfedjhdajIi`edbgc_`gfedjeZjCfdhd`fh]jQbbigbjhdajFdZec`i[idgjeZjJi`_cfgOjAdgicibgjQ`gTjX\\Xj?g^ij+Q`g,=jcihajVfg^jI_]ij1jhdaj4jeZjg^ijJi`_cfgOjAdgicibgj?FdZec`i[idg=jI_]ibTjX\\XW

E_^ZT`aZXaW`]`NQaLZ<`\a^_a^W`aRUNVZTaZ\aL`\`][Va[\YaZ\aR[]^ZTUV[]a^_a^W`a0_]]_K`]7aC_I0_]]_K`]7a._]^L[L_]aAXB71U[][\^_]AXBa^W[^a^W`aN`V_KaY`XT]ZN`YaZMM_<[NV`aR]_R`]^Z`XaM_]^L[L`Ya^_a<cf^_[jBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiaj?Zec[ic]Oj>deVdjhb
MeedhVh]]hjBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiajhbjg^ijdh[ijMeedhVh]]hjBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiaj`^hdUiajgej<cf^_[jBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiajVfg^jiZZi`gjZce[jS3jKe;jX\X(j?Mci;fe_b]Oj>deVdjhbjDhU[hjBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiajhdajecfUfdh]]O

fd`ecRechgiajVfg^jdh[ijeZj<FjDediOjBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijM_P]f`j-d]f[fgiaj:e[RhdO= AW`]`Z\[O^`]a]`O`]]`Ya^_a[Xa^W`a&?`TU]`YaC]`YZ^_]$a[XaR`]a^W`a@T^BaHa^W`aR_XX`XXZ_\a_OaKWZTWaW[XaN``\a^[;`\aNQa^W`a@U^W_]ZX`Ya9OOZT`]a_Oa?`TU]`YaC]`YZ^_]aZ\
` `]TZX`a_OaR_K`]XaT_\O`]]`YaU\Y`]aX`T^Z_\aG6AGJBaa_Oa^W`a@T^a]`[YaKZ^Wa>UV`Xa)a[\Ya(a_Oa^W`aX`TU]Z^QaZ\^`]`X^aA5\O_]T`M`\^Ba>UV`aRU]XU[\^a^_a\_^ZT`aU\Y`]aX`T^Z_\aG6AJBa_Oa^W`a@T^Pa
9^ijJi`_ciajQbbigbjVf]]jPijbe]ajedj+QbjfbjV^icijfb,Tj+QbjfbjV^hgjfb,Tjhdaj+0^hgi;icjg^icijfb,jPhbfbjedj\2Y\@YX\XLjg^ce_U^jFNQ_`gfedWjAgjfbj^iciPOjfdZec[iajgej<idich]jR_P]f`jg^hgjVijhcijUefdUjgej`eda_`gjR_P]f`jg^ce_U^jFNQ_`gfed

R]hgZec[jRce;faiajhgjg^ijViPbfgi5j^ggRb5YYVVVWPhd>ih_`gfedbW`e[WjCecjaighf]iaj9.:bjeZjbh]iTjR]ihbijciZicjgej]fd>jRce;faiajfdj<BCH*bYJi`_ciaj:ciafgec*bjViPbfgijfWiWjVVVWUcf^_[^e_bfdUW`e[

9^ijfdgidafdUjPfaaicbYR_c`^hbicbjhcijha;fbiajgej;fbfgjJi`_ciaj:ciafgecj8chd`^jhdajg^ijh_`gfedjRceRicgfibTjhdaj[h>ij^fbjeVdjid%_fcOjhdajhb`icghfdjhaafgfedh]j`^hcUibTjid`_[Pchd`ibjhdajhdOjg^fcaNRhcgOjfdgicibgbjhdajbhgfbZO

^f[bi]ZY^icbi]ZYfgbi]Zjfdjh]]jhbRi`gbjg^icigejPiZecijb_P[fggfdUjg^ijPfabWjQ]]jbghg_gecOja_ibj]f>ijRceRicgOjgh$ibTji]i`gcf`fgOYVhgicja_ibjhdajhdOjeg^icja_ibTjfZjhdOTjhggh`^iajgejg^ijRceRicgOjgejPijhb`icghfdiajhdajRhfajPOjg^ijb_``ibbZ_]jPfaaicWj

FW`aZ\^`]`X^`YaNZYY`]Xa[]`a]`,UZ]`Ya^_a]`LZX^`]a^W`MX`V<`XaKZ^Wa^W`aR_]^[Va[\Ya_N^[Z\aV_LZ\a84a[\Ya:[XXK_]YaK`VVaZ\a[Y<[\T`HaKWZTWaZXaM[\Y[^_]QaO_]a`INZYYZ\LHaO]_Ma[UT^Z_\aX`]<ZT`aR]_<ZY`]BaCGa8\YZ[a:"Fa3F4Pa@YY]`XXIa:V_^aE_I=)a6]YaOV__]a1U]L[_\
2[]Q[\[IGJJSS6Pa2`VRVZ\`aEUMN`]Ia*J(G()GGJ/HJ-HJ=a?URR_]^a5M[ZVaZYa�a?URR_]^'N[\;`[UT^Z_\XPT_MPaa:edgh`gjMicbedj)G^hcdfjMTjF[hf]jfaNja^hchdfWR&`SfdafhW`e[j:edgh`gjKeNj44L1S1XXXXPa:V`[X`a\_^`a^W[^a:]_XR`T^Z<`aNZYY`]XaM[Qa[<[ZV
_\VZ\`a^][Z\Z\La_\a`I[UT^Z_\aO]_Ma^W`Ma_\VQPaFW`aZ\^`\YZ\LaRU]TW[X`]7NZYY`]aZXa]`,UZ]`Ya^_aXUNMZ^a[M_U\^a_Oa^W`aa5[]\`X^a._\`Qa4`R_XZ^aA5.4BaNQaK[Qa_OaNQaK[Qa_OaE5DF7>F1?a744aZ\a^W`a[TT_U\^a_Oa&1]ZWUMa2_UXZ\LaDZ\[\T`a3^Y$Ha0[\;I8C8C8a0@E!
3F4Pa@TT_U\^aE_ISSS=-GSSS/=Sa[\Ya8D?CaC_Y`Ia8C8CSSSSSS=HaJSHa>PaEPa.U;W`]#``a>_[YIa!_V;[^[I*SSSSGaY][K\a_\a[\Qa\[^Z_\[VZ+`Ya_]aXTW`YUV`Ya0[\;a_\a_]aN`O_]`a\LY\@YX\XLjhdajciUfbgicjg^ifcjdh[ijhgj^ggRb5YYVVVWPhd>ih_`gfedbW`e[jhda
Uigj_bicjAGjhdajRhbbVecajZciijeZj`ebgjhdajUigjgchfdfdUjedjiNQ_`gfedjZce[jg^ijjbic;f`ijRce;faicWjQZgicjg^ifcjIiUfbgchgfedjedjg^ijViPbfgiTjg^ijfdgidafdUjR_c`^hbicYPfaaicjfbjci%_fciajgejUigjg^ij`eRfibjeZjg^ijZe]]eVfdUjae`_[idgbj_R]ehaiaT

iN[hf]jhdajbidgjbi]ZNhggibgiaĵ hcaj̀ eROjhgjQaacibbNjEZZf`ijdeWjLTjSbgjZ]eecTjUe]aidjM]h'hTjHh]j8h^ha_cjJ^hbgcfjcehaTj<e>_]jKhUhcTj9^hdij0ibgTj9^hdiTjDh^hchb^gchjNjL\\@\SjDePf]ijdeWj#4Sj42@3@X@\2\jiN[hf]jAGjch^_]WcSj&Ucf^_[^e_bfdUW`e[

CecjZ_cg^icjaighf]bjedjgic[bjhdaj`edafgfedbjR]ihbij;fbfgj^ggRb5YYVVVWPhd>ih_`gfedbW`e[jj.jVVVWUcf^_[^e_bfdUW`e[jgejgh>ijRhcgjfdjiNh_`gfedW

9^fbjdegf`ijb^e_]ajh]bejPij`edbfaiciajhbjS2jGhOb*jdegf`ijgej8ecceVicjYj:eN8ecceVicYjDecgUhUecj?b=Y<_hchdgec?b=j_daicjI_]ij1?@=jeZjg^ijJi`_cfgOjAdgicibgj?FdZec`i[idg=jI_]iNX\\X

?CEIDFIH�j/KE0KjQJjMEEKQ0QHHQjBE-JAK<jCAKQK:FjH9G=

IiUfbgiciajEZZf`i5jj@\XTj@g^jCHEEITj FIEjEKFjA9jMQI/TjJIWjKeWj34YSTj<BEIMQGATjD-KGN

B0QjIEQGTjM-KFj)jLSS\(@Wj8chd`^jEZZj-dfg5jEZZf`ijdeWjLTjSbgjZ]eecTjUe]aidjM]h'hTjHh]j8hN

^ha_cjJ^hbgcfjcehaTj<e>_]jKhUhcTj9^hdij0ibgTj9^hdiTjDh^hchb^gchjNjL\\@\S

Jh]ijeZjbi`_ciajf[[e;hP]ijhbbig

_daicjJQICQFJAjQ`g

Ghgi5jS3W\2WX\XLTjM]h`i5jD_[Phf JaYNjQ_g^ecfbiajEZZf`icTj<cf^_[jBe_bfdUjCfdhd`ijHf[fgiaj?Cec[ic]Oj/deVdjhbjMeedhVh]]hjBe_bfdUjZfdhd`ijHga=

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9(1) for LOT-I, and 8(6) for LOT-II of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s)/ Mortgagor that the below described 
immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized 
Officer of IDBI Bank Ltd., Secured Creditor, will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS” & “WITHOUT 
RECOURSE” basis on 04.06.2024 for recovery of LOT-I and 19.06.2024 for recovery of LOT-II due to IDBI Bank Ltd., Secured Creditor 
from Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) (mention in LOT - I &  II ). The reserve price and earnest money deposit will be as under:

LOT – I

nd
IDBI Bank Ltd.  Mittal Court, 2  Floor, “B” Wing, 

Nariman Point,  Mumbai - 400 021 
Tel.No:  022 – 6224 6860 / 6127 9253 / 6127 9342

Borrower / Mortgagor 
& Loan Account No.

Reserve Price
(Price in Rs.)

EMD 
(Price in Rs.)

Loan Outstanding

CIN:L65190MH2004GOI148838         

Mr. Pradeep Kishan 
Hirani (Borrower)

& Ms. Neha Pradeep 
Hirani (Co. Borrower)

Loan A/c No –
1000675100002622 &
1000675100002721

Brief Description 
of Property

Possession
Date

As on 31.03.2024,
Rs.53,09,72,522.38
plus interest thereon

w.e.f. 01.04.2024

Pent House on 9th & 10th floor 
along with Swimming Pool, entire 
open Terrace, utility area and other 
structures/ constructions on or 
above 10th Floor New Turner Road 
Heights, Dheeraj Affair, Near Tavva 
Restaurant, Turner Road, Bandra 
(W), Mumbai- 400 050 (Carpet 
Area 7511 sqft Approx.)

03.10.2018 23,00,00,000/- 2,30,00,000/-

Borrower / Mortgagor 
& Loan Account No.

Reserve Price
(Price in Rs.)

EMD 
(Price in Rs.)

Loan Outstanding

Mr. SWAPNIL RAO
MR. SIDDHARTH 

PRADIP RAO
0501675100003278
0019675100012829
0100675100004497

Brief Description 
of Property

Possession
Date

As on 31.03.2024,
Rs.2,44,89,147.53 

plus interest thereon 
w.e.f. 01.04.2024

Flat no. 16, 3 rd Floor, Peter Marcel, 
Prabhadevi Road, Plot no. 277 & 
277-A, Final Plot No. 941-A, C.S. 
No. 1/1183, Lower Parel Division, 
Prabhadevi, Dadar (West) Mumbai 
400025  (Carpet Area 340 sq ft. and 
Terrace Area 700 sq ft. approx) (As 
per draft agreement)

13.02.2024 1,90,00,000/- 19,00,000/-

LOT - II

Sr. No. Detail of Schedule LOT - I LOT - II
1. Sale of Bid/ Tender Document (Till 4:00pm) From 18.05.2024 till 03.06.2024 From 18.05.2024 till 18.06.2024
2. Date of Inspection (Timing from 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM) 28.05.2024 06.06.2024
3. Last Date of Submission of Bid along with EMD 

(Till 4:00 PM)
03.06.2024 18.06.2024

4. Date and Time of e-auction (2.00 P.M to 3.00 P.M with 
unlimited extension of 5 min)

04.06.2024 19.06.2024

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in www.bankeauctionwizard.com and IDBI Bank’s website 
i.e. www.idbibank.in. For any clarification, the interested parties may contact, Shri Deepak Gothwal, Manager (M) 9999628069 (T) 022-
62246860 (e-mail) - gothwal.deepak@idbi.co.in or Shri Shailesh Verma, Manager (e-mail)- shailesh.verma@idbi.co.in 
or Shri Tuhin Shome, AGM (email)- tuhin.shome@idbi.co.in or Shri. Mangesh Tikhe, DGM (T) 022 –6127 9342 (e-mail) 
mangesh.tikhe@idbi.co.in. For E-auction support, you may contact Miss. B M Sushmitha / Marina Jacob, (M) - 8951944383 / 
9686196751 Landline-080-40482100 / e- mail- sushmitha.b@antaressystems.com / marina.j@antaressystems.com. 
15 days’ Notice under Rule 9 (1) and 30 days’ Notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial 
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 to the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) of the Loan.

(M) 9527184260 
(M) 8981282408 

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE OF 
IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

APPENDIX IV-A 
(See proviso to Rule 9(1)/8(6))

Place: Mumbai, Date: 17-05-2024 Sd/- Authorised Officer, IDBI Bank Ltd.

This may be published in Newspapers and TV from the day following the last date for 
withdrawal of candidature and upto two days before of poll 

Format C-l 
(for candidate to publish in Newspapers, TV)  

Declaration about criminal cases 
(As per the judgment dated 25th September, 2018 of the Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest 
Foundation & Ors. V/s Union of India &Anr.) 
Name and address of Candidate: Ajaz Mohammad Shafi Khan, residing at Flat No. 2005-F, Lodha Belair Building, Momin 
Nagar, Jogeshwari West, Mumbai - 400 102. 
Name of the political Party: Independent 
(Independent candidates should write "Independent" here) 
Name of Election: Loksabha Elections 
*Name of Constituency: Mumbai North Central Constituency - 29 
I Aiaz Mohammed Shafi Khan (name of the candidate), a candidate for the abovementioned election, declare for public infor-
mation the following details about my criminal antecedents:

(A) Pending criminal cases

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Court Case No. and dated Status of 
case(s) 

Section(s) of Acts concerned and 
brief description of offence(s)

1 44th Mumbai City Sessions 
Court 

1240/2021 
C.R. No. 
NCM/MUZ/CR-24/2021 

Pending-
Charge 
Not Framed 

8(c), r/w20(b)ii A, 22a, 22b, 22c, 25, 25 
A, 27, 27A, 28,  
29 of the Narcotic Drugs  
and Psychotropic Substances Act, 1985 

2 5th District and Sessions 
Court, Thane 

0031/2019 
C.R. No.: 210/2018 

Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

8(C),22(B) of the Narcotic Drugs and 
Psychotropic Substances Act, 1985 

3 44th Metropolitan 
Magistrate, Andheri 
Mumbai

1347/2017  
C.R. No.: 204/2016 

Pending-
Charge Not 
Framed

509, 506 of the Indian Penal Code, 
1860 

4 56th Additional Chief 
Metropolitan Magistrate, 
Mazgaon Mumbai 

1127/2018  
C.R. No.: 42/2018 

Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

504, 506(2) of the Indian Penal Code, 
1860 

5 37th Additional Chief 
Metropolitan Magistrate, 
Esplanade Mumbai 

C.R. No.: 36/2019 Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

153 A, 34 of the Indian penal code 
1860, 67 of Information Technology Act, 
2000 

6 32nd Additional Chief 
Metropolitan Magistrate, 
Bandra Mumbai 

C.R. No.: 200/2020 Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

153A, 117, 188,509,5052, 504 of the 
Indian Penal Code Act, 1860 

7 13th Sessions Court, 
Dindoshi 

C.R. No.: 332/2017 Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

147, 149,451,323,504,336, 501(b), 500, 
34 of the Indian Penal Code, 1860 

8 Railway Mobile Court, 
Andheri Mumbai 

C.R. No.: 09/2016 Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

509, 506 of the Indian Penal Code, 
1860 

9 9th Jt. C.J.J.D. and J.M.F.C. 
Belapur 
 

RCC/1703/2019  
C.R. No.: 151/2019 

Pending- 
Charge Not 
Framed

143,147,149,294,323,504,506 of the 
Indian Penal Code, 1860 

10 Additional Chief 
Metropolitan Magistrate, 
Bandra Mumbai 

C.R. No.: 484/2014 Pending- 
Charge 
Not Framed 

353,332, 188,141,143, 145, 427, 147, 
149, 34 of the Indian Penal Code, 1860 

11 Additional Chief 
Metropolitan Magistrate, 
Borivali Mumbai 

C.R. No.: 702/2016 Pending-
Charge 
Not Framed 

354, 509 of the Indian Penal Code, 
1860 

(B)  Details about cases of convection for criminal offences 

Sr. No. Name of Court & 
date(s) of order(s) 

Description of offence(s) 
& punishment imposed 

Maximum Punishment Imposed 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

*In the case of election to Council of States or election to Legislative Council by MLAs, mention the election concerned in 
place of name of constituency. 

(N=NFOMKOMDNO/68EAMIKJO9LBNO)KMIANOHLMNHO;L2O@'?OC@C<OLJHO-KFFI3NJHE>OHLMNHO;L2O0,?OC@C<
:E1BIGDNHO =KFO GLBNO K=O %>>K5L1BNO .FK:NFMING?O >KFM3L3NHO O L3LIJGMO MDNO HN1MO K=O ; G7O 9E>NF
-KF:KFLMIKJ7O.BNLGNOML#NOJKMNOMDLMOMDNO/68EAMIKJOGADNHEBNHO=KFOMDNO9NAEFNHOLGGNMGO>NJMIKJNHOIJ
MDNOGLIHO/68EAMIKJO9LBNO)KMIANOIGOJK4OFN6GADNHEBNHO=FK>O;L2OCC?OC@C<?OMKO*EJNO<?OC@C<7
%IP7MOBPJFPN;OPK9J7O3PACOKLOPNK'OPIJNOPJFPN;OPHO7MLODPNM@OCMIOL=PP

(N5IGNHO MNF>GO LJHO AKJHIMIKJGO K=O MDNO GLBNO LFNO :FK5IHNHO KJO /8(-�GO 4N1GIMNO BIJ#O I7N7
;NNAL=>>BBB8ODOCBOMLLKHG8MI>+HJAOHN:<KCO8

9L5NO LJHO N$AN:MO 4DLMO IGO GMLMNHO DNFNIJO L1K5N?O FNGMO K=O MDNO AKJMNJMGO IJO MDNO GLIHO /68EAMIKJO 9LBN
)KMIANOHLMNHO;L2O@'?OC@C<OFNLHO4IMDO-KFFI3NJHE>OHLMNHO;L2O0,?OC@C<?OGDLBBOFN>LIJOGL>N?OEJLB6
MNFNH?OIJMLAMOLJHOEJADLJ3NHO=KFOLBBO:EF:KGNGO4DLMGKN5NF7

<D>4PP?EN;JHM*ODP$FFMGOH

5KNO=PP.K:P2!31%1" �JHP0DOCBOMLLP?LLONP,OGJILNHEGNMJIP6J@AKI:P/M@MNOD

+CKGO=P.E@9KM )?GNMI&PMIPMNLPGKAKGMN:PKLP-HELNOOPJFP0?,6P-HELNP4P<6P# 2(

/KLNP5KNOPJFP

<E9@MLLMJIPJFP�MDPPPPP*EJNO,?OC@C<?O1N=KFNO&+@@O.;
5KNOPJFP?EGNMJI *EJNO<?OC@C<O"�ENGHL2!OLMO00+@@O8;OMKO0C+@@O.;O

4IMDOEJBI>IMNHON$MNJGIKJGOK=O&O>IJEMNGONLAD


